San Mateo County Community College District

District Student Council Special Meeting

Monday Aug 15, 2022 4:30 PM - 5 PM

Via Zoom | Join Link: https://smccd.zoom.us/j/84910715965
Dial-In Number: (669) 900 9128 | Meeting ID: 849 1071 5965

The public is invited and encouraged to attend all District Student Council Meetings. All meetings are open to the public and are accessible to those with disabilities. Start times are approximate. The public may address the Council on non agenda items during the Announcements and Hearing of the Public items on the agenda. Members of the public may participate in discussions only when recognized by the Chair. The Council reserves the right to suspend the orders of the day if necessary to conduct business.

	Agenda Item	Notes	Process	Time in Minute s
1	Call to Order/ Roll Call		Quorum	3
2	Adoption of Agenda		Approval	1
2.1	Assignment of Time Keeper and Minute Taker			1
4	Announcements and Hearing of the Public During this time, members of the public may address the Council on non-agenda items. Limit of 15 minutes per topic and 3 minutes per speaker.			5
8	New Business			
8.1	Nomination of Student Representatives We will be nominating students who are willing, able and qualify to serve on the Search Committee for Chancellor Claire's replacement.		Action	20
11	Adjournment:			-

DSC Members 2022-2023 Term	Office	Position	Present
Lesly Ta	SMCCCD Student Trustee	Chair	
Win Shwe Yee	ASSC President	Council Member	Yes
Jonathan Scott	ASSC Vice President	Council Member	Yes

DSC Members 2022-2023 Term	Office	Position	Present
Andrea Morales	ASCSM President	Council Member	
Enzo Ferreira	ASCSM Vice President	Council Member	
Diana Castro	ASCC President	Council Member	Yes
Carlos Pacheco Miranda	ASCC Vice President	Council Member	
Alvin Macaldo-Gubatina	ASSC Student Life and Leadership Manager	Advisor	
Ryan Samn	ASSC Student Life and Leadership Assistant	Advisor	Yes
Aaron Schaefer	ASCSM Student Life and Leadership Manager	Advisor	
Fauzi Hamadeh	ASCSM Student Life and Leadership Assistant	Advisor	
Michiko Kealoha	ASCC Student Life and Leadership Manager	Advisor	